plan is provided in Appendix E and should be reviewed in conjunction with the following text. 

The Draft Plan proposes a mix of residential units including twelve (12) single family residential lots (1-
12), seventy five (75) street townhouse units within Blocks 13 - 29, and sixteen (16) back-to-back 
townhouses in Blocks 30-31 and one hundred and twenty six (126) multiple family units in Block 32. 
The northern portion of the subject lands which supports the ECA woodlot is not part of the proposed 
draft plan of subdivision and are identified as “Additional Lands of Owner”.  

The development includes a street network that will be accessed via one intersection with Clare Avenue.